SMALL DISHES TO SHARE

Flammkuchen asparagus %1150 Oy sausage &

9.00
Green asparagus - parmesan cheese - artisanal ox sausage - pickies -
truffle oil- arugula - créeme fraiche - Dijon mustard
red onion
Fried fish ¥ 13509 Chicken wings 8.20
varying fish fillet - beerbatter - Homemade chicken wings -
tartar sauce - pickled fennel barbecue sauce
Loaded fri 8.90

Odde ries e . 10.50  Nacho's deluxe
sweet potato fries - pulled chicken - Three cheeses - guacamole - créme
smokey chipotle saus - parmesan fraiche - tomato - shallot -
cheese - aioli jalaperos
) Add: minced meat sauce (+€1,50)
Cheese bitterballen 8 70 5.90
6pcs. Old Amsterdam cheese - Bruschetta
mustard mayonnaise Crunchy focaccia - tapenade -
cherry tomatoes

Camembert 8.90

3.90

Ovenbaked Camembert - money -
rosemary - smoked almond - miller’s
bread - focaccia

Olives
green olives - garlic - parsley

Bitterballen selection
Four assorted bitterballen with 11.30
accompanying sauces, 8pcs

PLATTERS TO SHARE

FROM 10AM TILL 12AM

Meat and cheese 15.90 Beerplatter 14.20
platter small nacho’s deluxe - chicken wings -
beef bitterballen 4pcs. - miller’s bread

Two types of cold cuts - twee
varieties of cheese - garnish -
miller’s bread

with aioli

Vegetarian beer platter*M'ZO

Cheese platte r 15.90 small nacho’s deluxe - oven baked Val-
Dieu cheese - spinach biterballen 4pcs.

Four varieties of cheese - fig milller’'s bread with aioli

confiture - miller’s bread

Meat platter 15 90 Supermega beer'platt'er 24 50
small nacho’s deluxe - chicken wings -

Three types of charcuterie - garnish- beef bitterballen 6pcs. - fried fish -
miller’s bread . )

charcuterie - cheese cubes - waldkorn
bread - aioli -tapenade - olives

DO YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY?
LET US KNOW!

CAFE G FALSTAFF



DISHES

Lunchplatter for 2

Staff toasti - miller’s bread with
salmon, Val-Dieu Cheese & trout
salad - garnish

Ox sausage sandwich 7
Artisanal ox sausage - piccalilli - red 11
union - schiacciata or brown

baguette

Trout sandwich *

Trout salad - pickled fennel -
hiacciata or brown baguette

11

Flammkuchen asparagus *

Green asparagus - parmesan cheese - 11
truffle oil - arugula - créeme fraiche -
red onion

Pulled chicken *

Pulled chicken - smokey chipotle saus T4.
- coleslaw - waldkorn bread
Muhammara toast &

10.

Muhammara - avocado - feta cheese -
pomegranate seeds - grilled white
bread

24.

50

.90

.90

.50

90

50
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TILL 5PM

Smoked salmon

sandwich

cold smoked salmon - red onion -
dill mayonnaise - capers -
schiacciata or brown baguette

Val-Dieu 11

Warm abbeycheese from Aubel -
bacon - honey - balsamic - pine
nuts - schiacciata or brown
baguette

Sunny side up

three fried eggs - miller’s bread -
ham or bacon - cheese - garnish

Trappist burger
beefburger - beer-infused bun -
iceberg lettuce - tomato - pickles -
bacon fried onion - melted
Trappist cheese - apple syrup

Val-Dieu salad

warm abbey cheese from Aubel -
bacon bits - honey - balsamic -
pine nuts - miller’s bread

13

Staff toastie ¢

grilled schiacciata - cheese - 8.

Heuvelland ham - cocktail sauce

SOEPEN

French onion soup 7

Gratineed - miller’s bread

Seasonal soup *
Let yourself be suprised by our chef

LUNCHTIP

12.

12.

40

.70

50

.50

.50

90

.50

dayprice

ORDER A SMALL CUP OF SOUP

WITH YOUR LUNCH DISH




APPETIZERS

Flammkuchen asparagus 4

SUN/WED UNTIL 9PM

MAIN COURSES

Lamb skewer ¢

Green asparagus - parmesan cheese - 11 5o Grilled famb skewer - port
truffle oil - arugula - créeme fraiche - rosemary gravy - sweet potato fries
red onion - agioli - garnish
Fried fish Seabass fillet
varying fish fillet - beerbatter - tartar 43 ¢y Pan-seared seabass filet - parsley
saquce - pickled fennel ' beurre blanc beurre blanc -
seasonal vegetables - fries
Cheese bitterballen
6st. Old Amsterdam cheese - mustard g 70 Pork rack
mayonnaise French rack from farm pig - popped
garlic gravy - sautéed mushrooms
Ossenworst - fries
Artisanal ox sausage, pickles, Dijon 9 00
mustard Trappist burger
beef burger - beer bun - lettuce -
Bruschetta tomato - pickle - bacon - fried
Crunchy focaccia - tapenade - cherry 5 gg Onfon - melted Trappist cheese -
tomatoes ‘ apple syrup - fries - garnish
Pulled chicken
D E S S E R T S Pulled chicken - smokey chipotle
sauce - coleslaw - waldkorn bread
Parfait fries - garnish
Parfait - salted caramel - /.50
espresso crumble Salade Val-Dieu
Warm abbey cheese from Aubel -
Cheese p|atter bacon bits - honey - balsamic -
Four varieties of cheese - fig 15.90 pine nuts - miller’s bread
confiture - miller’s bread
Koffie met likeur 8.
Irish - French - Italian - Spanish

CHECK OUR
INSTAGRAM!

@CAFEFALSTAFF

ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT
OUR SEASONAL
SPECIALTIES!
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THU/SAT UNTIL 10PM

25.

22

21

17.

18.

17.

50

.50

.90

80

90

90



